Class
A-Cat
A-Cat
A-Cat
A-Cat
A-Cat
A-Cat
A-Cat
A-Cat
A-Cat

2022 WRSC Dave Irey Regatta
WRSC

Final

A-Cat Class

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo HelmName

4
79

232
148
342
395
261
304
428

Class

Bobby

Patrick Stadt

Orr

Bill Kast

Chris Bolton

Ed Mills

Michael Love

R1
1.0
3.0
2.0
4.0
(7.0)
5.0

Marty McKenna 6.0

Ken Reid

Andy Herbick

Class

Albacore
Albacore
Albacore
Albacore
Albacore
Albacore
Albacore

Albacore

SailNo

Flying-Scot 5347

Flying-Scot 5344

Flying-Scot 3902

Flying-Scot 5474

Flying-Scot 2814

Flying-Scot 5686

Flying-Scot 3512

8.0

R2
1.0
2.0
4.0
3.0
6.0
5.0
7.0
8.0

R3
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
6.0
5.0
7.0
8.0

R4

2.0

(5.0)

1.0
(10.0 DNC)

3.0

4.0

7.0

6.0

(10.0 DNC) 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC 10.0 DNC

Albacore Class

R5

(3.0)

1.0
20
5.0
4.0
6.0
7.0

(10.0 DNC)
10.0 DNC

R6
1.0

4.0

2.0

3.0

5.0

(7.0)
(8.0)

10.0 DNC
6.0

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo HelmName

8122
8124
8258
8027
8260
8125
8123
123

Farley Will
Marty Hublitz
Barney Harris
Daphne Byron
Lloyd Leonard
Tyler Phillips
Robert Bear

R1

1
3
2
5
4
7
6

.0
.0
.0
.0
.0
.0
.0

R2Z R3 R4 RS5

1.0 20 (3.0) 3.0

4.0) 1.0 20 1.0

20 (3.0) 1.0 20

30 40 50 (9.0DNC)

(7.0) 7.0 60 5.0

50 50 7.0 (9.0DNC)

6.0 6.0 4.0 (9.0DNC)
80 80 40

Elvin Aponte Jr (8.0) 8.0

Chesapeake-20 Class

R6
1.0
3.0
2.0
6.0
4.0
5.0

R7
2.0
1.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

9.0 DNC 9.0 DNC

7.0

7.0

Sailed: 0, Discards: 0, To count: 0, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class

SailNo HelmName Total

Chesapeake-20 31

Bryan Bay

Flying-Scot Class

0.0

Nett
0.0

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Greg Storer

Frank Gibson

Robert Ottenhoff

Reed Wickner

Viswanathan Raghuram

John Gauvin

Gabor Karafiath

R1
(2.0)
1.0
4.0
3.0
5.0
6.0
(8.0

DNC)

R2
1.0
2.0
(5.0)
3.0
(6.0)
4.0

8.0DNC 8.0DNC 8.0DNC

R3
1.0
2.0
5.0
3.0
6.0
4.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R4
1.0
20
5.0
3.0
4.0

(8.0 DNC)

R6
1.0

(8.0 DNC)
2.0

(8.0 DNC)
3.0

8.0 DNC
8.0 DNC

R7 Total Nett
3.0 12.0 9.0
1.0 18.0 13.0
(6.0) 20.0 14.0
20 31.0 21.0
5.0 36.0 29.0
4.0 36.0 29.0
8.0 50.0 42.0
10.0DNC 60.0 50.0
7.0 63.0 53.0
Total Nett

13.0 10.0

15.0 11.0

15.0 12.0

36.0 27.0

38.0 31.0

44.0 35.0

49.0 40.0

50.0 42.0

R7 Total Nett

1.0 70 5.0

8.0DNC 23.0 15.0

2.0 23.0 18.0

8.0DNC 28.0 20.0

3.0 27.0 21.0

8.0DNC 38.0 30.0

8.0DNC 48.0 40.0


http://www.sailwave.com/
http://www.sailwave.com/

